
www.jra.org.za 

www.joburg.org.za 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

City of Johannesburg 
Johannesburg Roads Agency 

66 Pixley Ka Isaka Seme Street 
Cnr. Rahima Moosa Street 
Johannesburg 
2001 

P/Bag X70 
Braamfontein 
South Africa 
2017 

Tel +27(0) 11 298 5000  
Fax +27(0) 11 298 5178  

 

 

 
 

NOTICE TO BIDDERS 
 

Public adjudication meeting 
 

The Johannesburg Roads Agency (JRA) invites all interested parties to view the public 
adjudications of tenders due to the effort to promote openness and transparency. The public 
shall have the right to attend meetings as observers ONLY of Bid Adjudication Committee 
(BAC) at which bids more than R200 000 are to be adjudicated. 
 
The BAC meetings are held on Mondays at 13h00 and Thursdays at 10h00. 
 
Canceled meeting notice will be placed on the JRA website. 
 
 
Proof of identity to be produced at the entrance: Only SA National identity document and 
valid passport will be accepted. 
 
Venue: 13th Floor Training boardroom / 7th Floor Interchange Boardroom 
 
 
Check below table the schedule of the public adjudication:



www.jra.org.za 

www.joburg.org.za 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

City of Johannesburg 
Johannesburg Roads Agency 

66 Pixley Ka Isaka Seme Street 
Cnr. Rahima Moosa Street 
Johannesburg 
2001 

P/Bag X70 
Braamfontein 
South Africa 
2017 

Tel +27(0) 11 298 5000  
Fax +27(0) 11 298 5178  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

BIDS CLOSED & PUBLIC ADJUDICATION DATES 
 
 

NO CONTRACT NUMBER CONTRACT DESCRIPTION BID CLOSED DATE 
PUBLIC ADJUDICATION 

DATE 

1. JRA/16/74 Panel of Contractors for routine maintenance for 
BRT trunk routes for the period of three years (36 
months) 

14/03/2017 TBA 

2. JRA-17-17 Appointment to a Panel of Contractors, with a CIDB 
7CE and above, for Repair and Rehabilitation of 
Bridges on “As And When Basis” for a Period of 
Three Years 

31/06/2017 14/08/2017 

3. JRA/16/114 Supply, Delivery of Hygiene Consumables “as and 
when” required for a period of three years (36 
months), to specific JRA offices / Depots within the 
regions of the city of Johannesburg as required by 
the JRA 

14/07/2017 17/08/2017 

4 JRA/16/120 Supply, Delivery and Offloading of Traffic Signal 
smart terminal units (Stubby) Solar powered signs 
and associated components for a period of three 

17/07/2017  14/08/2017 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

3 

 

 

 

(3) years “as and when” contract. 

5. JRA/16/106 Supply, Delivery & Offload of Road Marking paint, 
enamel paints & road marking thinners as and 
when required for a period of three (3) years  

31/07/2017 TBA 


